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
 

College Park  1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, 1 Bath 

1 BR $665-$710 Convenient to ECU Bus Stop 

2 BR $765-$810 Range, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer set included in buildings 1302, 1304 and 1306 

Microwave in some units, Wall Mount AC and Baseboard Electric Heat in 1 BR 

Central Heat & AC in 2 BR & Super 1BR, Washer/Dryer Connection in building 1308 

Convenient to ECU 

Located on 10th Street, Water & Sewer Included 
**$40 per month plus installation fee (separate payment) to include Washer/Dryer in building 1308** 

Located at 1302, 1304, 1306 & 1308 East 10th Street 
 

Cypress Gardens 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, 1 Bath 

1BR $730-$755  Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer Connections, Microwave in some units, 

2BR $830-$850  Central Heat & AC, Convenient to ECU Bus Stop 

Water & Sewer Included 

Located at 1401 East 10th Street (Across from Papa John’s Pizza) 
 

Dudley’s Grant 2 Bedroom Townhouse, 1.5 Bath/2 Bedroom Townhouse, 2.5 Baths 

2BR $1100-$1200 3 Bedroom Townhouse, 2.5 Baths 

3BR $1400  Range, Refrigerator w/ice maker, Dishwasher, Microwave, Fireplace, Foyer 

Washer/Dryer Connections, Central Heat/AC, Basic Cable Included 
Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee per pet; 25 pound weight limit (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Located off Fire Tower Road 
 

Gladiolus Garden 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Apartments (1 BR & 2 BR - 1 Bath, 3 BR - 2 Baths) 

1 BR $675  Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer Connections Central Heat/AC 

2 BR $775  Convenient to ECU Bus Stop 

3 BR $875  Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee Per Pet (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Located at 1333 East 10th Street (Across from Papa John’s Pizza) 
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Melbourne  1 Bedroom, 1 Bath Apartment 

1 BR $810  2 Bedroom 2 Bath Apartment 

2 BR $960-$985 Range, Refrigerator with ice maker, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer Connections, Ceiling Fan (LR) 

Microwave included in SOME units, Central Heat & AC, Swimming Pool 

Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee Per Pet (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Water & Sewer Included 

Located on Wimbledon Drive off Fire Tower and Arlington 
 

Moss Creek  1 Bedroom 1 Bath Apartment 

1BR $735-$755  Vaulted and Cathedral Ceilings available 

W/D Included  Range, Refrigerator with icemaker, dishwasher, built in microwave,  

Washer/Dryer, Central Heat & AC, Water & Sewer Included 
Located off Spring Forest Rd & Lake Rd (2900, 2908, 2912, 2916, 2920 Sussex)-Convenient to hospital 

 

Moss Creek II   1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Apartment – Downstairs – $800 

1BR $800-$830  1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Apartment – Vaulted Ceiling $820, Cathedral Ceiling $830 

2BR $950  2 Bedroom 2 Bath $950 

Range, Refrigerator with icemaker, dishwasher, built in microwave 

Washer/Dryer, Central Heat & AC, Water & Sewer Included 
Located off Spring Forest Rd & Lake Rd (2924, 2928, 2932, 2936, 2940 & 2944 Sussex)-Conven to hospital 

 

Moss Creek Duplex 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Duplex 

$1300   Smooth Surface Range, Built-in Vented Microwave, Refrigerator with ice maker 

Dishwasher, Vaulted Ceiling in Living Room, Master Bedroom and Second Bedroom 

Ceiling fans in Living Room and all three bedrooms, Washer/Dryer Connection 

Front and back porches, exterior storage room 

Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee (Non-aggressive Breeds) 

Located off Spring Forrest Road on Lake Road – Convenient to Hospital 
 

Paladin West  1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, 1 Bath 

1 BR $710  Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer Connections 

1 BR Flat $750  Central Heat & AC, Convenient to Hospital, Water & Sewer Included 

2 BR $795  Pets Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee  

Located at 401, 403 & 405 Paladin Dr, off HWY 43/5th St, Near Hospital 
 

Park West  1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments, 1 Bath 

Apartments 1 Bedroom 1Bath Apartment – $700, Vaulted and Cathedral Ceilings available 

1BR $700-$730 1 Bedroom 1 Bath LARGE Apartment $730, Vaulted and Ceilings available 

2BR $800 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Apartment – $800 
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

AVAILABLE; ADDITIONAL PARKING AVAILABLE BEHIND BUILDING 410 

Located off East Fire Tower Rd 
 

Trellis   1 Bedroom/1 Bath; 2 Bedroom/2 Bath; 3 Bedroom/2 Bath 

1 BR $810  Range, Microwave, Dishwasher, Refrigerator with icemaker, Washer/Dryer Connections 

2 BR $960  No Pets Allowed 

3 BR $1000  Water & Sewer Included 

Located on Keys Court off Evans Street 
 

Verdant Duplex 2 Bedroom 1.5 Bath Duplex 

$760   Range, Refrigerator, Central Heat/AC, Washer/Dryer Connections – Requires stack unit 

Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee Per Pet (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Located off 10th St on Verdant St. 
 

Village Quarters All 1 Bedroom/1Bath FLATS 

1BR $675  Range, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer, Wall Mount AC and Baseboard Electric Heat 

W/D Included  Convenient to ECU, NO Pets Allowed, Water & Sewer Included, Washer/Dryer Included 

Located at 1803 and 1805 Greenville Blvd. 
 

Willoughby Park 2 or 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Condo 

2BR $1150  Range, Refrigerator w/ icemaker, Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer Connections 

2BR Super $1200 Fireplace w/gas logs, Gas water heater, Central Heat/AC (gas heat), Water/Sewer included 

3BR $1450  Community Pool – Must contact HOA for pool access/fee required to gain access to pool 
Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee Per Fee; 25 pound weight limit (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Located off Evans Street on Victoria Court 
 

Wyndham Circle 2 Bedroom 2 Bath Duplex 

$925   Range, Refrigerator, W/D Connections, Convenient to ECU 

Pet Allowed with $400 Non-Refundable Pet Fee Per Pet (Non-Aggressive Breeds) 

Located off First Street on Wyndham Circle 
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